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METRO AG

ISIN: DEO00BFB0019

Overview

2024/04/26 17:30:00

Price
5.065 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

1.30% (0.07)

DEOOOBFB0019
B4B

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Commerce
Stock

1,843 EUR

GERMANY DAX

5.00 EUR (5,000)
5.13 EUR (5,000)
4.9825 EUR
5.065 EUR
4.9825 EUR

5.00 EUR

5.85 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26 2=
2024/04/26 )
2024/04/03 o
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/13 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=125760966
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000BFB0019&ID_NOTATION=193482348
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000BFB0019&ID_NOTATION=193482348
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2453127ce4e2ff44044f9d329879e1a1e1013c424ac06d9b238723cca73a0519&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9c8afe749c8988d8e&time=1714334694&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd91271aafc09f0852272d26b7e94587a6170aff6ed34d60e38b0ecfed568b3b&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ab4e8b8d851453d39&time=1714334694&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=97c04987cf1e6ae25c43b122ff06f6a02bce76697a81171b859fba5716e2641e&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=229d7a6c33fe8edb7&time=1714334694&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3be5c75f647b7f0dcc660cf6ea27ab0d0e90d6d7629ed9d3a268c8de077f03e3&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4868b78bef3e2f985&time=1714334694&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=24266ceb2cf5d5a84fcfe024686e14fe7d5f39548082dbc37aa8f145c896325d&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=085664a411f62f288&time=1714334694&tool=RSC

METRO AG

Details

2024/04/26 17:30:00

Price
5.065 EUR

Difference

General attributes

1.30% (0.07)

ISIN DEOOOBFB0019
Symbol B4B
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Commerce
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,843 EUR
(m)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.00 EUR (5,000)
Ask (Ask size) 5.13 EUR (5,000)
Open 4.9825 EUR
High 5.065 EUR
Low 4.9825 EUR
Close (prev. day) 5.00 EUR
VWAP 5.85 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -15.23% -32.80% -44.56%
Perf (abs.) -0.91 -2.47 -4.07
Beta 0.78 0.81 0.79
Volatility 29.09 26.81 30.49

ERSTE

Group

Sy
16.00 q.ll
] aah
14.00 w LM h"l‘
12.00 \
M
10.00 |ﬂul}‘j
| n\
HJ"“* 1
8.00 b\» hi M\ f |
6.00 I W
by
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 5.077 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 5.009 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 5.621 EUR (10
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 6.455 EUR (4

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

6.515 EUR (2024/01/30

4.729 EUR (2024/03/25

8.065 EUR (2023/07/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
4.729 EUR (2024/03/25)

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/26

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
04/26

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/26

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:45
04/26

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 06:35

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

5.07 EUR 0.76 251

5.10 EUR 0.00 2

511 EUR 0.31 73

5.07 EUR 0.00 61

17.88 CHF 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=193482348
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192523827
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199516151
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192997648
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192916966
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193482382

METRO AG

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/02

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2023/
11/02

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

08:02

17:30

08:16

08:16

09:15

19:39

19:31

21:52

5.04 EUR 0.00

5.065 EUR 0.00

4.995 EUR 0.00

4.995 EUR 0.00

5.01 EUR 0.00

6.56 USD 0.01

5.056 EUR 0.00

511 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192916970
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193057697
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193057696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192523826
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193930041
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192916967
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192916968

METRO AG

Company profile

Company Logo

METRC

Contact Details
METRO AG

Metro-Strasse 1 - 40235 Dusseldorf
Telefon: +49-211-6886-0
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Steffen
Greubel

Christiane
Giesen

Claude
Sarrailh

Rafael Gasset

Rafael Gasset

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jurgen B.
Steinemann
Edgar Ernst
Jana Cejpkova
Arlind Idrizi
Eva-Lotta
Sjostedt

Georg Vomhof
Gwyneth Burr
Heidi Mullenberg
Klaus Pollmann
Manfred Wirsch
Marco Arcelli
Marek Spurny
Michael Heider
Paul Loyo
Roman Silha
Sabine Gatz
Silke Zimmer
Stefan Tieben

Udo Hofer

Xaver Schiller

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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